
Pos 

 

American Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Formula 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

76- 
507 
117 
187 
333 
135 

157 
31 

822 
128 

94 
271 
80- 

149 
300 

113- 
14 

138 

660 
610 
615 
114 
816 
305 

31a- 

Name 

Alexander Calloway 
Joseph Gayle 
Michael Vital 
Eric Reyes 
David Lancaster 
Douglas Darrah 

Carbon Merrill 
Gary Thompson 

Gio Alvarez 
Alfonso Califano 
Jon Glaefke 
Luke Sanzone 
Harry Brehm 
Jaycee Sterling 
Andrew Krall 
Adan Mendoza 
Joel Powell 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Ji Suh 
Giovanni DiMino III 
Lauren Prince 
Shane Liberty 
Maxine Filcher 
Gene Frerichs 
Jeffrey Purk 

Class 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

36.368 
37.647 
55.938 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

13.982 
14.017 
26.119 
26.970 
27.210 
39.018 
40.958 
49.930 

1:39.498 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:06.556 
11:42.924 
11:44.203 
12:02.494 
11:14.971 
11:25.205 

10:04.412 
10:18.394 
10:18.429 
10:30.531 
10:31.382 
10:31.622 
10:43.430 
10:45.370 
10:54.342 
11:43.910 

Best Tm 

2:02.732 
2:10.319 
2:09.449 
2:13.971 
2:32.765 
2:36.469 

1:53.275 
1:53.544 
1:56.486 
1:57.803 
1:55.724 
1:56.792 
2:00.280 
2:00.520 
2:03.692 
2:11.542 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/16/2023 6:28:34 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

13.982 

Avg. Speed 

79.813 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.275 

Best Speed 

85.173 

Best Lap by 

822 - Gio Alvarez 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 3 

Sat Race 15: Formula 2, American Twins 

Sat Race 15: Formula 2, American Twins - 1 

Race started at 16:01:12 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

12/16/2023 16:20 


